

25 JULY 2023

PT HUTAMA KARYA (PERSERO)
Info Tol : (021) 220 9333
AMPERA 1

25/07/2023 08:42:17 01/01/01
No seri :964209 011243/666240
GOL-1 e-Toll Mandiri Rp16000
CN:6032982831244684 Rp.113500

JASAMARGA
Indonesia Highway Corporation
Info Tol : ☎ 14080
ROROTAN

25/07/2023 10:27:22 06/01/01
No seri :382653 210252/666682
GOL-1 e-Toll Mandiri Rp16000
CN:6032982831244684 Rp.97500

06 SEPT 2023

PT. TRANSLINGKAR KITA JAYA
CINERE - JAGORAWI TOLL ROAD
Info Tol : ☎ 021 87760111
KRUKUT 3A

9/2023 11:17:20 05/01/01
eri :141608 099901/088803
1 e-Toll Mandiri Rp22500
032982831244684 Rp.273000

PT. Cimanggis Cibitung Tollways
Info Tol : ☎ 021 29941002

NAGRAK

06/09/2023 11:41:59 04/01/01
No seri :093865 152178/055504
GOL-1 e-Toll Mandiri Rp13500
CN:6032982831244684 Rp.259500

*** BANK MANDIRI ***

TID : S1ANKBGM
TANGGAL : 07/09/23 JAM : 13:02
NO. KARTU : 6032982831244684
RINCIAN TRANSAKSI:

TIPE	TGL/WAKTU	TID	JUMLAH	SALDO
SALE	14/08/23 16:19	15310600	16,000	141,500
SALE	19/08/23 08:37	15080100	16,000	125,500
SALE	19/08/23 09:05	14670600	7,000	118,500
SALE	20/08/23 14:17	14680600	7,000	111,500
SALE	20/08/23 14:26	15420400	16,000	95,500
TOPUP	25/08/23 10:56	30303030	200,000	295,500
SALE	06/09/23 11:17	13300600	22,500	273,000
SALE	06/09/23 11:41	62030400	13,500	259,500
SALE	06/09/23 17:01	62030500	13,500	246,000
SALE	06/09/23 17:13	13331100	22,500	223,500

PT. TRANSLINGKAR KITA JAYA
CINERE - JAGORAWI TOLL ROAD
Info Tol : ☎ 021 87760111

KRUKUT 5

06/09/2023 17:13:13 11/02/02
No seri :355015 099902/088806
GOL-1 e-Toll Mandiri Rp22500
CN:6032982831244684 Rp.223500